Bus

. Bus 4-5 (101) n1i3awszUssuad - aususiswuil;Phra

Go to website

Pradaeng Pier - Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot

Direction

nunsslszuav;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal —
ausus1gruil;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot

75 stops

Open route schedule

VhﬁﬂW‘i:ﬂ‘izLLm;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal
masﬁmimwmﬁﬂﬁm;Opposite Wat Phaya Prap (Opposite)
masﬁmimﬂma;Wat Klang (Opposite)
arapunsidaudius 4;Soi Nakhon Khuean Khan 4
afaeIana1vu;Soi Wat Klang Na
mu'mumuq‘ua"iaé;Wongwaen Suksawat Park
arnuudIan 52/1;Soi Suksawat 52/1
mwﬁmcﬁaﬂ‘imau;Opposite Soi Wat Son

a5 s 1;0pposite Wat Son 1

quaTan nu.9;Suksawat Km.9

And15am;Wat Sarod
mo‘ﬁmmmmmoﬂznaﬂ;Bangpakok Market (Opposite)
AL SW.uUnan 1;0Opposite Bangpakok 1 Hospita
Pagaultiy;Soi Anamai

amvNiautznan (equsiaR);Opposite Wat Bang-
pakok (Suksawat side)

uinTAsquaan;:Makro Suksawat
ma’mmqﬂwﬁ');Bangpakaew Market
Iauiailling;Wat Nak Nimit

ARNNBUR n1IAzuaY;Indy Dao Market Khanong

NFIVINIANIAAI5194;Opposite Wat Mongkol Wararam

m 45(101) — wusawselsum - éusuﬁﬁfﬁ%uﬁ;Phra

Route schedule

nunsslssuag;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal —
aususgruil;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: vhﬁﬁwsxﬂszum;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal
Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

uTuisUIaUWA UTORSa 8 7" ¥ g
e e e LA LT g 5 fli
o — .UILIxI wWilsn c"':"-/ oo J
A 7 uf2'ns
- urewan F
= e g e ]
3 ufzos
JeEGTT !
, = ol
. qao S0 waln
uToRontDE 4t i f
_. ’ a4
| i i T8 G e
uu. 3021 ASVINWUKIUAS e Gk ke

20

L
L UauusuArisene
uronaniiel = o

\
Aazvail

SuUE L] . ¢
- H1osh \
A - F =" # NS
o.2k12
U202
ui2:01
R o230 ad2
nonpalLkau
2
& A SUS UL
"ol 306 Q?quk"ﬂ v (3]1]
7 3 / )
; J0A 3 i
v - ; i
v x 1 Lo
g |',-1uau-.1!f-|ﬁ:!
# 0
¥ # ieyuifiou & OpenStreetMap’to

BusMaps
Pradaenaq Pier - Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-5-101-2778432827-1102638884
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-5-101-2778432827-1102638884
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-5-101-2778432827-1102638884

ASILINGDELIANNY 4;0pposite Soi Chom Thong 4
aagaunay 3/2;Soi Chom Thong 3/2
arauAdWamn10;Soi Loet Phatthana Tai

mso‘ﬁmmmm‘lmiaaumm;Opposite New Chom Thong Mar-
ket

ﬁauLLﬂnaaumao;Before Chom Thong Junction
Gagm1n1d 46;Soi Wutthakat 46
GagInd 44;Soi Wutthakat 44
gagmn1d 40;Soi Wutthakat 40

asvuuiivansn lwaaaeau lns;Opposite Khlong Ton Sai
Railway Halt

gagmn1d 30;Soi Wutthakat 30
BTS qs1nnei;Bts Wutthakat

MRT-BTS 11911 (w1@an);Mrt-BTS Bang Wa Station
(Outbound)

ATIVN u.§113;Opposite Siam University
agatlngsined 27/1;Soi Phet Kasem 27/1
ATIVIUN AT B 42;Phet Kasem 42 (Opposite)

m5oiﬂuﬂ1a&gud1uL51waLﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
(Opposite)

moiwwﬁaa‘imﬁum%ﬂﬁzﬁ‘ﬂg'ﬁm;Opposite Soi Wat Chan
Pradittharam

AugfAnafiuas;Kan-Ar Sport Club
9m319112;Wat Rangbua

mﬁmmﬁmmmmmﬁm%m;Opposite Phasi Charoen
District Office

dFmauuivia;Seacon Bangkae

Aagingsinsy 39;Phet Kasem 39
ﬁ’lumoLm;Bangkhae Home Foundation
nanauvLA;Bangkae Market

A58 Tadau9LA;Opposite Lotus's Bangkhae

Hugvandg1nasu;Nanyang Industrial



Adlarasiin;Castle Peak
gaalwgsLnel 45/1;Phet Kasem 45/1
mwjﬂmma:uaaémmﬂ;The Mall Bangkae (Opposite)

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmﬁiuﬂu?jmsmm‘smam 40;0pposite Public Health
Center 40

hnantewnsuaumasgny 2;Phutthamonthon Sai 2
mjﬁmwnsmm 2 ;Phet Kasem 2 Village
Wnsnamagiy 2 gag 3;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 3
WYUUSHE; Passari Village
udwmeninuoiuilsehing;Yaek Wat Bunya Pradit
WnsNaumagiy 2 ae 7/1;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 7/1

m\‘l‘ﬂmwmﬁummamﬂ 2 9iae 12;0pposite Phutthamon-
thon Sai 2 Soi 12

msoiwu%m’%auaumamﬁm;Opp Yuwapat School
Wnsuamadne 2 wag 11;Putthamomton Sai 2 Soi 11
Mgﬁﬂu%mﬂi;Theerakorn

mg'ﬁ’muwmoﬂa;Muban Maha Mongkol
ndvuannefiosn: Thotsakan Intersection

mo‘ﬁmwmﬁummamﬂ 2 9ia8 18;0pp Phutthamonthon Sai
2 S0i 18

ﬁjuf}nuéo 3;Transport Center 3

riauuunamuﬁmwm‘i‘ﬁﬂrﬂ;Yaek Commercial Stadium (Cut
Thawi Watthana Road - Kanchanaphisek)

mwsﬁﬁmaanm%ﬂ;-
wnsnaumagiy 2 gae 19; Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 19
Wnsnaumagiy 2 gae 21;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 21

mso‘ﬁmwmummamﬂ 2 9iael 22;0pposite Phutthamon-
thonsai 2 Soi 22

Wnsnaumagiy 2 eae 21/1;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 21/1

vyuuduinainisiaugs;Muban Pinklao Garden City



nyuuLnsuAUINNanyLaa1sn duinan;Grand Bangkok
Boulevard Pinklao

fjus}nuémaataam%;L.S.R.
wyUuLeazE#; The City Village

aususwaruil;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot



Direction Route schedule

ajmmq‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot — ajmmq‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot —
nunsslszuav;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal nunselszuav;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal
74 stops Monday 00:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:01
zju'sm'\‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ;Borommaratchachonnani Bus Depot

Wednesday 00:01
Wnsuamadne 2 way 28;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 28

. ) Thursday 00:01

mjuUanIal wnsuanagis 2;Ladawan Phuttamonthon
Sai2 Friday 00:01
Wnsuamnadgne 2 wag 24;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 24

Saturday 00:01
Wnsuamadne 2 wag 22;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 22

Sunday 00:01
mosﬂmwmﬁummamﬂ 2 9iag) 21;0pp Phutthamonthon Sai
2 Soi 21

Route info

Wnsnaunady 2 gy 20;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 20 Direction: 'rg"u‘su‘m‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ;Borommaratchachonnani Bus

. Depot
Ladyn1sm;S2park Phutthamonthon Sai 2
Stops: 74
navnonauAnIwieieo4;Yaek Commercial Stadium (Cut Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

Thawi Watthana Road - Kanchanaphisek)
Wnsuamadge 2 way 18;T-Park Sai 2
m‘soﬂjﬂuwzjﬁﬁuummﬂa;Muban Maha Mongkhon
Wnsuamadie 2 wag 14;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 14
msoﬁ]mmjﬁm%swm;Opp Theerakorn

T35 aUauUNaLIANS; Yuwapat School

Wnsuaumadie 2 wag 12;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 12

ma‘ﬁmwmummamﬂ 2 9iae1 9;Chianglukchinpla Phuttha-
monthon Sai 2

nauusniauaeseing;Yaek Wat Bunyapradit
nandny 2;Sai 2 Market
mjﬁmwm%nm;Phuttaraksa Village
msoﬁ]mm;iﬁmtw‘ﬁimwu 2;Phet Kasem 2 Village
'5w.mwmwg%mmﬂ;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital
Fjuf]u’%msmmsma‘u 40;Health Center 40

gaglngsinNl 88;Phet Kasem 88


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-5-101-2778432827-1102638884

mazuaaém\um;The Mall Bangkae

mg'ﬁ’mﬁm‘ssm 3;Sukpawan 3 Village
Tsvi3suuvnAiia;Bangkhaenuae School
Tasduvum;Lotus's Bangkhae
m\‘n‘ﬂmmmmm\um;Opposite Bangkhae Market
m‘N‘]]‘TJJ'lJ’\ILU’NLLﬂ;OppOSite Bangkhae Home Foundation
Paglngsineu 58/1;Phet Kasem 58/1

Paginysinsu 58;Phet Kasem 58
msﬂjﬂwﬁﬂaum\um;Seacon Bangkae (Opposie)
flnvulann1Siasny;Phasi Charoen District Office
ATNUNTAS19L;Wat Rangbua (Opposite)
AvLNAUEANA T UaS;Kan-Ar Sport Club
sﬁaﬂﬁmﬁum%ﬂszﬁwgﬁm;sm Wat Chanpradittharam
ﬂﬂamudﬂutiﬁWaLﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
aglngsLNeu 42;Phet Kasem 42

FaulngsineN 38;Phet Kasem 38

d.duu;Siam University

MRT-BTS 114471 (21121);Mrt-BTS Bang Wa Station (in-
bound)

f59214 BTS 281n1F;Opposite BTS Wutthakat Station
agmnd 37;Soi Wutthakat 37
fiveynsalwaaasnulng;Khlong Ton Sai Railway Halt
AsvLNTauIUaY;Opposite Wat Nang Nong
gagmnN1E 51;Soi Wutthakat 51

Gagmnd 57;Soi Wutthakat 57
navanlaunas;After Chom Thong Junction
aagaunal 16;Soi Chom Thong 16
faulddWmuIila;Soi Loet Phatthana Nuea

aeaNNaN 6;Soi Chom Thong 6



afagaunal 4;Soi Chom Thong 4
IauvAa251510;Wat Mongkol Wararam

AFNUVINRAINDUR AIArUa9;Opposite Indy Dao Khanong
Market

AN TauIAilfing;Wat Nak Nimit (Opposite)
mw]mmmmmoﬂzuﬁ’;;Bang Prakaeo
finduvsznan;Big C Bang Pakok

Jau1vilznan (ﬁoamﬁ’iaﬁ);Wat Bang Pakok (Suksawat
side)

msoqjﬂwﬁauamﬁﬂ;Soi Anamai (Opposite)
sw.uwienan 1;Bangpakok 1 Hospital
nanau1vilznan;Bangpakok Market
asvNInd1san;Wat Sarod (Opposite)
wendseaaiie;Pracha Uthit Intersection
Jadu 1;Wat Son 1

nauaasinsu;Before Soi Wat Son
vavradIndu;After Soi Wat Son
araugus YR 35/2;Soi Suksawat 35/2

m'io‘ﬁmmu’mLLmua‘uaiaé;Opposite Wongwaen Suk-
sawat Park

suA19nana ne wazdszunv;Kasikorn Bank Phra
Pradaeng

duuanwszlssun;Phra Pradaeng Junction
nuuwsxﬁwﬁ%mmnl;Royal Wiraporn Road
Jananv;Wat Klang

nananszlseiay;Phra Pradaeng Market

nunsslszuav;Phra Pradaeng Bus Terminal



4-5 (101) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Phasi Charoen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



